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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M adison Raes ly655
Texas Dreams

9.625 9.550 9.5009.075 37.750
2T 1 9 1T 1 

1 

Kylee  Greene645
Phillips 66

9.550 9.300 9.5009.300 37.650
4T 2T 3 2T 2 

2 

R iley M arr622
CO  Aeria ls

9.550 9.275 9.1259.400 37.350
5T 4 1 10T 3 

3 

Isabe l S ikon642
Love Gym

9.700 8.650 9.5009.350 37.200
1 15T 2 3T 4 

4 

A lexia  Rodr iguez644
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.200 9.2509.000 37.000
6T 5 11 8 5 

5 

Lilly T ubbs624
Capita l Gym TX

9.150 9.300 9.1759.250 36.875
17T 3T 4 9 6 

6 

S am antha  M eadow s626
Cypress

9.200 9.150 9.3259.150 36.825
15 6 6 7 7 

7 

R iley Pea rce623
Capita l Gym TX

9.325 8.900 9.3509.200 36.775
9 11 5 6 8 

8 

Kylee  Ham by630
Edmond Gym

9.625 8.425 9.4508.825 36.325
3T 17 15 4 9T

9T

Cam eron Ha ley632
F lipnastics

9.350 8.925 9.0259.025 36.325
8 10 10 13T 10T

10T

Kara  Houghton611
Adrena line

9.175 8.650 9.3759.100 36.300
16 16T 7T 5 11 

11 

Lauren R iggs625
C rossf ire   Gym

9.225 8.825 8.8508.975 35.875
12T 12 12T 16T 12 

12 

Linda  T ran636
Iarov  Elite

9.000 9.050 8.9508.850 35.850
20T 8 14 15 13 

13 

Pa ige  Pre jean664
W est Houston Gym

9.225 8.775 9.1258.675 35.800
13T 13 17T 11T 14 

14 

Brooklyn W e ingardt647
Premier

9.250 8.675 8.8508.575 35.350
11 14 19 17T 15 

15 

M a lia  M oore617
CGI

9.225 8.375 9.0258.675 35.300
14T 18T 18T 14T 16 

16 

Kinzey Ca rro ll633
Gym Unlimited

9.150 8.950 8.8258.300 35.225
18T 9 21 18 17 

17 

A lea  Byrne662
W OGA

9.275 9.075 8.6008.100 35.050
10 7 22 20 18 

18 

M olly M ounce634
Hopes & Dreams

9.125 8.375 8.6508.425 34.575
19 19T 20 19 19 

19 

Na taniah Luce ro665
W indsor

8.650 8.000 8.4508.975 34.075
22 20 13T 21 20 

20 

Ka iley Kova l648
Summit

9.000 7.100 7.7508.725 32.575
21T 21 16 22 21 

21 

Ka ila  M uham m ad652
Texas Champion

9.550 6.875 9.1256.600 32.150
7T 22 23 12T 22 

22 

Brooke  Fe rra r i613
A irborne

__.___ 0.000 5.5509.100 14.650
23 23 8T 23 23 

23 
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